
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

No.
40
70
66
49
9

15
07
30
10
81
38
43
72
91
7

41
39
18
28
2

16
26
65
17
29
23
37
73
55
8

99
0

14
56
06
05
47
08
5

11

Class
FA
FA
CSR
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FC
CSR
FM
FM
CSR
FC
FC
FM
FC
FC
FC
FA
FC
FM
FC
FC
FM
FM
FC
FM
S2
FM
S2
FM
FM
FM
S2
CSR
FC
FC
FC

Name
Keith Grant
David Wilcox
Hans  Peter
Dan Selznick
John Strickler
Mark Nixon
Jacek Mucha
Jim Wright
Pat Witherspoon
Niki Coello
Kerry Jacobsen
Mike Anderson
James Goughary
Harvey Goldman
Chris Carlson
Brian Belardi
Rodney Jessen
John Mcmurray
Bill Allman
Phil Hemes
Bill Goldkind
Rick Silver
David Donovan
Mike Sauce
Mark Ludwig
Russell Lindemann
Lee Walther
Zach Craigo
Doug Yanda
M. Bart Wolf
Ken De Nault
Mark  Mercer
Sean Mataya
Richard Stephens
Sam  Lockwood
Robert Sherwood
Renny Damon
Bobby Caldwell
Shane Bennoch
Michael Renna

MEMB #
240104-01
282104
265543
261498
234494
335402
000171
569621
0153693
284233
211547
280538
135611
336929
299912
284433
302265
190884
203-152
211148
172121
236186
131341
46314
317672
236170
340980
351728
349933
181397
212023
314123
350103
349691
220240
315613
331639
318879
209685
253247-1

REG
MidS
Wich
KCR
AZ
KC
Kan
Fla
STL
NEB
Milw
CFR
SDR
Fla
AZ
LOL
Milw
Nwst
StL
KAN
KC
NEng
WDC
Fla
TEX
Tex
COLO
Okla
COLO
Colo
Milw
DMV
COLO
STL
NeOk
ATL
StL
SANF
INDY
OZMT
LnSt

MAKE/MODEL
Swift .014A
Swift Db4
Swift Csr
Swift 014
Pro Mazda
Swift 008A
Swift 014
Swift Db-4
Swift
Van Deiman Rf-01
Panoz Elan Dp02
Star Mazda Star
Fm Fm
Stohr Wf1
Vandieman Rf2000
Van Diemen Rf00
Star Mazada Fm
Van Diemen Rf-01
Tatuus Rc98
Van Diemen
Ralt Rt41
Van Diemen Rf98
Fm Fm
Van Dieman
Van Dieman Rf99
Star Mazda
Star Mazda Fm
Van Dieman R198
Formula Mazda Fm
Carbir Cs2.5
Formula Mazda Star
Lolo
Star Mazda
Star Race Cars Formula 
Star Mazda
Carbir Cs2
Stohr C5
VanDiemanRf00
Swift Db6
Tatuus Rc

Best Tm
1:31.794
1:33.185
1:34.131
1:34.545
1:35.991
1:36.159
1:38.606
1:38.617
1:38.756
1:39.539
1:39.751
1:40.568
1:40.791
1:40.794
1:41.199
1:41.277
1:42.000
1:42.172
1:42.359
1:42.517
1:42.557
1:42.816
1:42.882
1:43.003
1:43.136
1:43.299
1:43.333
1:43.403
1:43.501
1:43.902
1:43.961
1:43.962
1:43.983
1:44.033
1:44.067
1:44.279
1:44.325
1:44.376
1:44.399
1:44.542

In Lap
13
12
5

10
12
14
8

12
6
4

11
4

11
10
6

12
5

10
10
5
7
3

11
5
3
6

10
5

11
12
9
3

14
14
12
10
12
4

14
4

Best Spd
98.046
96.582
95.611
95.193
93.759
93.595
91.272
91.262
91.134
90.417
90.225
89.492
89.294
89.291
88.934
88.865
88.235
88.087
87.926
87.790
87.756
87.535
87.479
87.376
87.263
87.126
87.097
87.038
86.956
86.620
86.571
86.570
86.553
86.511
86.483
86.307
86.269
86.227
86.208
86.090
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Pos
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

No.
71
69
75
27
78
42
3

45
59
74
31
1

96
4

54
55

Class
S2
S2
FM
FC
FM
S2
FM
FM
FM
CSR
S2
CSR
CSR
FA
FM
FM

Name
Jay Messenger
Jack Platt
J.R. Marchand
Bob Atkinson
Brad Drew
Michael Bautz
Gary Phillips
Jim Anderson
Michael Stephens
Michael Rock
Al Essig
John Bender
Mike McGinley
Stephen Williams
Mark Felsen
Doug  Yanda

MEMB #
069966
275512
329486
51774
221118
182899
337220
350138
316614
366217
4837
358062
297151
205613
324875
349933

REG
WTEX
KC
WMch
Wich
COLO
BHV
KC
COLO
NeOk
Colo
KC
OR
KCR
Neb
COLO
COLO

MAKE/MODEL
Shannon S2
Swift Db5
Star Mazda Formula Ma
Vandiemen Rf00
Star Mazda
Lola T90/90
Star Fm
Star Mazda
Star Mazda Fm
Radical Sr4
Lola 8690
West WR1000
Radical Sr4
Swift 008
Star Mazda
StarMazda

Best Tm
1:44.631
1:44.967
1:45.095
1:45.401
1:45.556
1:45.885
1:47.472
1:48.018
1:49.634
1:51.246
1:55.851

-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---

In Lap
7
9
3
5

14
5

11
10
13
11
7
0
0
0
0
0

Best Spd
86.017
85.741
85.637
85.388
85.263
84.998
83.743
83.319
82.091
80.902
77.686

-
-
-
-
-
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